
 

CT30
 

SCRUBBERDRYERS-WALK BEHIND

GREEN CLEANING
EFFICIENCY

ISO 14067 CARBON
FOOTPRINT CERTIFIED

FOLDABLE HANDLE

BATTERIES AND BATTERY CHARGER INCLUDED

PRESET WORKING
PROGRAMS 

THREE STAGE VACUUM MOTOR

CERTIFICATIONS

MOST FREQUENTLY USE

SPECS

INNOVATIONS

MAX PRODUCTIVITY BATTERIES
RUNNING TIME

2,5
1,5 

WATER TANK
RUNNING TIME

45’
working session

1575 
 

m2/h h

heco version

RETAIL

HORECA

MUNICIPALITIES

CLEANING CONTRACTORS

TELEMATICS GPS 
GEOLOCATION OF
ALL YOUR MACHINES

(optional)

HEPA
FILTER

ECO
SELECT

TELEMATICS
GPS

DBL
DOUBLE
BATTERY
LIFE

SLS
SELF
LEVELING
SYSTEM 

ANTIBACTERIAL
PLASTIC



CODE:KTRI06616
 

CODE: MPVR05966
 

CODE: KTRI02257
 

CODE: KTRI02084
 

CODE:KTRI06219
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BRUSHES
PPL MEDIUM
SQUEEGEE BLADES
LATEX FRONT BLADE
LATEX REAR BLADE 

BATTERIES
IPC AGM battery 
BAAC00189
EXIDE gel battery 
BAAC00124
AGM battery (only Eco)
BAAC00134

N°

2

2

2

Code
PERFORMANCE
Max theoretical productivity
Cleaning path
Water tank capacity (solution recovery)
Max running time
Voltage
Installed power
Brush pressure
Squeegee width
Max speed
Weight
Dimension (LxWxH)

m²/h
mm

l
min

V-Ah
W
kg

mm
km/h

kg
mm

CHARACTERISTICS

12V 74 Ah (C5) 

12V 63 Ah (C5) 

12V 50 Ah (C5) 

 
LPTB02435

1575
460

28/30
150

24(2x12)-74 AGM
900

17/21
550
3,5
98

850x550x1220

SPPV02665

MPVR05953 - 660mm
MPVR05954 - 715mm

DIMENSION

257x172x21

2261x171x210

229x138x212

RUNNING TIME

150 min

130 min

90 min

 
LPTE00531

1575
450

28/30
Unlimited

230-50/60
700

17/ 2 1
550
3,5
53

850x550x1220

SPPV02665

MPVR05953 - 660mm
MPVR05954 - 715mm

 
LPTB01523

1575
460

28/30
150

24(2x12)-50 AGM
900

17/ 2 1
550
3,5
98

850x550x1220

SPPV02665

MPVR05953 - 660mm
MPVR05954 - 715mm

 
LPTB03421

1575
460

28/30
150

24(2x12)-74 AGM
900

17/21
550
3,5
98

960x550x1220

BATTERY CHARGERS

On board battery charger 24V 10Ah KTRI02245 

On board battery charger 24V 10Ah KTRI02245 

On board battery charger 24V 5 Ah KTRI02244

SPPV02665

MPVR05953 - 660mm
MPVR05954 - 715mm

BRUSHES

HEPAFILTER

PADS

SPLASH GUARD

SQUEEGEE BLADES

EXTERNALSUCTION KIT REARHDSQUEEGEE KIT KIT TELEMATIC BASIC

TECHNICAL DATA

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

STANDARD ACCESSORIES

BATTERIES AND BATTERY CHARGERS

CONSUMABLES (Codes available on price list)

CT30 B45

CT30 B45

CT30 C45

CT30 C45

CT30 B45 ECO

CT30 B45 ECO

CT30 B45 ANTIBACTERIAL 

CT30B45ANTIBACTERIAL 


