



IPC

BY TENNANT COMPANY

SCRUBBERDRYERS-WALK BEHIND

CT30



MAX PRODUCTIVITY

1575 m²/h

BATTERIES RUNNING TIME

2,5_h
1,5_h heco version

WATER TANK RUNNING TIME

45'
working session

TELEMATICS GPS (optional)
GEOLOCATION OF ALL YOUR MACHINES



CERTIFICATIONS



GREEN CLEANING EFFICIENCY



ISO 14067 CARBON FOOTPRINT CERTIFIED

BATTERIES AND BATTERY CHARGER INCLUDED

MOST FREQUENTLY USE



INNOVATIONS



ECO SELECT



TELEMATICS GPS



DBL DOUBLE BATTERY LIFE



SLS SELF LEVELING SYSTEM



ANTIBACTERIAL PLASTIC



HEPA FILTER

SPECS



FOLDABLE HANDLE



PRESET WORKING PROGRAMS



THREE STAGE VACUUM MOTOR

TECHNICAL DATA

		CT30 B45 LPTB02435	CT30 C45 LPTE00531	CT30 B45 ECO LPTB01523	CT30B45ANTIBACTERIAL LPTB03421
Code					
PERFORMANCE					
Max theoretical productivity	m ² /h	1575	1575	1575	1575
Cleaning path	mm	460	450	460	460
Water tank capacity (solution recovery)	l	28/30	28/30	28/30	28/30
Max running time	min	150	Unlimited	150	150
Voltage	V-Ah	24(2x12)-74 AGM	230-50/60	24(2x12)-50 AGM	24(2x12)-74 AGM
Installed power	W	900	700	900	900
Brush pressure	kg	17/21	17/ 2 1	17/ 2 1	17/21
Squeegee width	mm	550	550	550	550
Max speed	km/h	3,5	3,5	3,5	3,5
Weight	kg	98	53	98	98
Dimension (LxWxH)	mm	850x550x1220	850x550x1220	850x550x1220	960x550x1220

STANDARD ACCESSORIES

		CT30 B45	CT30 C45	CT30 B45 ECO	CT30 B45 ANTIBACTERIAL
BRUSHES					
PPL MEDIUM		SPPV02665	SPPV02665	SPPV02665	SPPV02665
SQUEEGEE BLADES					
LATEX FRONT BLADE		MPVR05953 - 660mm	MPVR05953 - 660mm	MPVR05953 - 660mm	MPVR05953 - 660mm
LATEX REAR BLADE		MPVR05954 - 715mm	MPVR05954 - 715mm	MPVR05954 - 715mm	MPVR05954 - 715mm

CONSUMABLES (Codes available on price list)



OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES



BATTERIES AND BATTERY CHARGERS

BATTERIES	N°	CHARACTERISTICS	DIMENSION	RUNNING TIME	BATTERY CHARGERS
IPC AGM battery BAAC00189	2	12V 74 Ah (C5)	257x172x21	150 min	On board battery charger 24V 10Ah KTRI02245
EXIDE gel battery BAAC00124	2	12V 63 Ah (C5)	261x171x210	130 min	On board battery charger 24V 10Ah KTRI02245
AGM battery (only Eco) BAAC00134	2	12V 50 Ah (C5)	229x138x212	90 min	On board battery charger 24V 5 Ah KTRI02244

RECOMMENDED BATTERIES AND BATTERY CHARGER

WH-B05, Block B, UAQ Free Trade Zone, Ahmed Bin Rashid Port, Umm Al Quwain, UAE
Tel. +971525453816 | info@aura-max.com - www.aura-max.com